DATE

04-01-19
04-02-19
04-04-19
04-04-19
04-04-19
04-08-09
04-09-19
04-09-19
04-09-19
04-11-19
04-15-19
04-16-19
04-16-19
04-16-19
04-16-19
04-23-19

04-30-19

ATTORNEY
STAN PEAVY
JEFF WOLFF
STEVE CRAWFORD
STEVE CRAWFORD
STEVE CRAWFORD
BOYD RICHIE
DAN DE LA CRUZ
DAN DE LA CRUZ
JAMES DECKER
KASSIE ROYE
KERWIN STEPHENS
DAN DE LA CRUZ

DAN DE LA CRUZ

MICHELLE WURSTER

MARY ANN LIVINGSTON-WEIDNER STEVE CRAWFORD

PROBATE DOCKET
APRIL 2019
TIME CAUSE#  ESTATE
10:30 AM  PR07371 CLEOTA ANN BULLOCK LENERT
1:30 PM PR07289 CLAUDINE MILES
10:00 AM  PR07370 MELVIN LYNN BURT
10:30 AM PR07368 JO ANN STROUD
11:00 AM PR07369 CHARLIE BLACK STROUD
1:30PM  PR07377 CLAUDIA JUANITA FURR
10:00 AM  PR07340 TERESA JOYCE ELLIOTT
10:30 AM  PR07379 CECIL JERRY COOPER
11:00 AM  PR07373 LOLA BELLAH BAIN
9:30AM  PR07378 NATHAN D. ABBOT
3:00PM  PR07367 BOBBIE RUTH BILLS
9:30 AM PR07380 EDDIE NORMAN MCCLUSKEY
10:00 AM PR07303 MARTHA ANNE O’BRYAN
10:30 AM  PR07381 PAT REGINALD CREWS
1:30PM  PR07374
3:00PM  PR07376 BOBBY HAROLD WAGES
3:00PM  PR07382 JOAN R. MILLER

TOBY REDDELL

BILL PRICE



